ASSORTED PASTRIES $12.00

Banana walnut slice and warm croissants with butter and jam.

HOMEMADE MUESLI JAR $16.00

Coconut yoghurt, fresh seasonal fruits, with blueberry, cranberry
and chia compote.

HOT BELGIAN WAFFLES $17.00

Served with hot dark chocolate sauce, salted caramel sauce and
mixed berry compote. Add Scoop of Ice Cream $3.00

PANCAKE STACK $17.00

With caramelized banana, blueberry compote and whipped

cream. Add Scoop of Ice Cream $2.00

MEDITERRANEAN EGGS $18.00

2 free range eggs baked with tomato sauce, feta, hummus and
toasted pita bread.

BACON AND EGGS $18.00

2 free range eggs (cooked to your liking), 3 rashers of streaky
bacon with two slices multigrain toast.

EGGS BENEDICT

2 free range poached eggs on toasted ciabatta finished with
classic hollandaise sauce.

with Bacon $20.00
with Smoked Salmon $22.00
with Spinach and Mushrooms $18.00
THE SOUTHERN TRAMPERS $25.20

2 free range eggs. 2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, grilled tomato,
2 hash browns, grilled mushrooms and 2 pancakes with whipped
cream and a side of toast.

BAILIEZ OMELETTE $20.00

Served with two slices of toast

Non-veg: Caramelized onions, bacon, cheese, tomato relish or
Smoked salmon and red onion.

Veg option: available on request.

*Gluten free option available on requests.

(. BREAKFAST MENU + |

Selection of teas
Short Black

Long Black
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mochaccino
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Americano

Extra single shot
Extra double shot

Caramel, Hazelnut,
Vanilla Syrup

Soy / Almond / Oat
milk
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(. HOT DRINKS - )

$5.00
$5.50

$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50

$1.00
$2.00

$1.00

$1.00
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(. EXTRAS - )
Egg (each) $4.50
Toast (2) $3.00
Grilled Tomato $3.00
Hash Brown (2) $3.00
Mushrooms $3.00
Streaky Bacon (2) $5.00
Sausages (2) $4.00
Mini Pancakes (2) $4.00
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