

• BREAKFAST MENU •

ASSORTED PASTRIES

\$12.00

Banana walnut slice and warm croissants with butter and jam.

HOMEMADE MUESLI JAR

\$16.00

Coconut yoghurt, fresh seasonal fruits, with blueberry, cranberry and chia compote.

HOT BELGIAN WAFFLES

\$17.00

Served with hot dark chocolate sauce, salted caramel sauce and mixed berry compote.

Add Scoop of Ice Cream \$3.00

PANCAKE STACK

\$17.00

With caramelized banana, blueberry compote and whipped cream.

Add Scoop of Ice Cream \$2.00

MEDITERRANEAN EGGS

\$18.00

2 free range eggs baked with tomato sauce, feta, hummus and toasted pita bread.

BACON AND EGGS

\$18.00

2 free range eggs (cooked to your liking), 3 rashers of streaky bacon with two slices multigrain toast.

EGGS BENEDICT

2 free range poached eggs on toasted ciabatta finished with classic hollandaise sauce.

with Bacon	\$20.00
with Smoked Salmon	\$22.00
with Spinach and Mushrooms	\$18.00

THE SOUTHERN TRAMPERS \$25.20

2 free range eggs. 2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, grilled tomato, 2 hash browns, grilled mushrooms and 2 pancakes with whipped cream and a side of toast.

BAILIEZ OMELETTE

\$20.00

Served with two slices of toast

Non-veg: Caramelized onions, bacon, cheese, tomato relish or Smoked salmon and red onion.

Veg option: available on request.

*Gluten free option available on requests.

HOT DRINKS

Selection of teas	\$5.00
Short Black	\$5.50
Long Black	\$5.50
Flat White	\$6.00
Latte	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$6.00
Mochaccino	\$6.50
Chai Latte	\$6.50
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50
Americano	\$5.50
Extra single shot	\$1.00
Extra double shot	\$2.00
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla Syrup	\$1.00
Soy / Almond / Oat milk	\$1.00

EXTRAS

Egg (each)	\$4.50
Toast (2)	\$3.00
Grilled Tomato	\$3.00
Hash Brown (2)	\$3.00
Mushrooms	\$3.00
Streaky Bacon (2)	\$5.00
Sausages (2)	\$4.00
Mini Pancakes (2)	\$4.00

WIFI password: luxmore3